THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
HEARING DOCKET

CHIEF DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: CHRISTOPHER C. LOUTIT FRIDAY, JUNE 27, 2014
COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER

FILE NUMBER

13-759901
9:00 a.m.

13-760751
9:00 a.m.

13-763206
10:00 a.m.

14-714543
10:00 a.m.

**

14-004890
10:00 a.m.

**

JOSE ZAVALA

V.
BUFORD’S TREE SERVICES
LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE

SHARON RICKS MORF
V.
WAKE MED
KEY RISK MANAGEMENT SERVICES

MARLON DEHASETH

V.
RALEIGHWOOD CABINETS
FIRST BENEFITS INSURANCE

NGOZI EUNICE ONOH

V.
WAKEMED
WAKEMED/SELF-INSURED/ KEY RISK

MELODY COUNCIL
V.
NC DEPT. OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION

NCDPI/CORVEL CORPORATION

**No Pre-Trial Agreement Required

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
COURTROOM 2173, SECOND FLOOR

430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET

RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27603

PLF: BENJAMIN COCHRAN, HARDISON &
COCHRAN, RALEIGH, NC

DFT: PHILLIP ANTHONY, PATTERSON
DILTHEY LLP, RALEIGH, NC

PLT: JOEL DAVIS, OXNER & PERMAR
RALEIGH, NC

DFT: ROBIN TERRY, CRANFILL SUMNER &
HARTZOG, RALEIGH, NC

PLF: JAMES ADAM BRIDWELL, HARDISON &
COCHRAN, RALEIGH, NC

DFT: BRUCE HAMILTON, TEAGUE CAMPBELL
DENNIS & GORHAM, RALEIGH, NC

PLF: NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

DFT: ROBIN TERRY, CRANFILL SUMNER &
HARTZOG, RALEIGH, NC

PLF: NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

DFT: DAVID GORE, NORTH CAROLINA DEPT.

OF
JUSTICE, RALEIGH, NC



