THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION HEARING DOCKET

CHIEF DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: CHRISTOPHER C. LOUTIT COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER FILE NUMBER		FRIDAY, JUNE 27, 2014 NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION COURTROOM 2173, SECOND FLOOR 430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27603	
	```		
13-759901	JOSE ZAVALA	PLF:	BENJAMIN COCHRAN, HARDISON &
9:00 a.m.	v.		COCHRAN, RALEIGH, NC
> <b>(</b> 0 0 <b>(</b> 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	BUFORD'S TREE SERVICES	DFT:	PHILLIP ANTHONY, PATTERSON
	LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE	,	DILTHEY LLP, RALEIGH, NC
13-760751	SHARON RICKS MORF	PLT:	JOEL DAVIS, OXNER & PERMAR
9:00 a.m.	v.		RALEIGH, NC
	WAKE MED	<b>DFT:</b>	ROBIN TERRY, CRANFILL SUMNER &
	KEY RISK MANAGEMENT SERVICES		HARTZOG, RALEIGH, NC
12 7(220)	MADI ON DEHACETH	DI E.	IAMES ADAM DRIDWELL HADDISON 9.
13-763206 10:00 a.m.	MARLON DEHASETH	PLF:	JAMES ADAM BRIDWELL, HARDISON &
10:00 a.m.	v. RALEIGHWOOD CABINETS	DFT:	COCHRAN, RALEIGH, NC BRUCE HAMILTON, TEAGUE CAMPBELL
	FIRST BENEFITS INSURANCE	Dr I:	DENNIS & GORHAM, RALEIGH, NC
	FIRST BENEFITS INSURANCE		DENNIS & GORNANI, RALEIGH, NC
14-714543	NGOZI EUNICE ONOH	PLF:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
10:00 a.m.	<b>v.</b>		
**	WAKEMED	<b>DFT</b> :	ROBIN TERRY, CRANFILL SUMNER &
	WAKEMED/SELF-INSURED/ KEY RISK		HARTZOG, RALEIGH, NC
4.4.00.4000			NO GOLINGER OF PEROPE
14-004890	MELODY COUNCIL	PLF:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
10:00 a.m. **	V.	DEC	DATED CODE NODEM CAROLINA PERE
**	NC DEPT. OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION	DFT:	DAVID GORE, NORTH CAROLINA DEPT. OF

** No Pre-Trial Agreement Required

JUSTICE, RALEIGH, NC

NCDPI/CORVEL CORPORATION